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BC Masters 50m 2025
Kortrijk, 1 - 2/5/2025

Event 7 800m Freestyle 20 - 94 years
1/05/2025 - 13:55 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years, Men

1. De Moura Coutinho Diogo 98 POR Kzk 11:08.57 429
100m: 1:10.84 1:10.84 300m: 3:56.81 1:24.53 500m: 6:49.29 1:26.62 700m: 9:42.61 1:26.94
200m: 2:32.28 1:21.44 400m: 5:22.67 1:25.86 600m: 8:15.67 1:26.38 800m: 11:08.57 1:25.96

25 - 29 years, Women

1. Polleunis Daphne 96 BEL Stzc 10:29.63 582
100m: 1:12.80 1:12.80 300m: 3:50.39 1:19.42 500m: 6:31.42 1:20.66 700m: 9:12.47 1:20.36
200m: 2:30.97 1:18.17 400m: 5:10.76 1:20.37 600m: 7:52.11 1:20.69 800m: 10:29.63 1:17.16

2. Vermaut Celine 99 BEL Kzk 10:37.05 562
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 300m: 3:54.05 1:20.34 500m: 6:35.46 1:20.97 700m: 9:18.20 1:21.46
200m: 2:33.71 1:19.68 400m: 5:14.49 1:20.44 600m: 7:56.74 1:21.28 800m: 10:37.05 1:18.85

3. Rotthier Tessa 96 BEL GBZ 12:02.06 386
100m: 1:23.27 1:23.27 300m: 4:26.41 1:32.36 500m: 7:31.72 1:32.83 700m: 10:35.23 1:31.26
200m: 2:54.05 1:30.78 400m: 5:58.89 1:32.48 600m: 9:03.97 1:32.25 800m: 12:02.06 1:26.83

4. Driege Oona 98 BEL RZV 12:03.04 384
100m: 1:23.08 1:23.08 300m: 4:26.73 1:32.46 500m: 7:32.75 1:33.10 700m: 10:39.09 1:32.81
200m: 2:54.27 1:31.19 400m: 5:59.65 1:32.92 600m: 9:06.28 1:33.53 800m: 12:03.04 1:23.95

30 - 34 years, Men

1. Dionisi Marco 92 ITA AZZ 10:10.97 511
100m: 1:13.87 1:13.87 300m: 3:50.23 1:17.66 500m: 6:22.87 1:16.44 700m: 8:55.87 1:16.84
200m: 2:32.57 1:18.70 400m: 5:06.43 1:16.20 600m: 7:39.03 1:16.16 800m: 10:10.97 1:15.10

2. Clijmans Gert 94 BEL KST 11:12.10 384
100m: 1:17.08 1:17.08 300m: 4:04.09 1:24.81 500m: 6:58.67 1:27.52 700m: 9:52.69 1:26.78
200m: 2:39.28 1:22.20 400m: 5:31.15 1:27.06 600m: 8:25.91 1:27.24 800m: 11:12.10 1:19.41

30 - 34 years, Women

1. Vanslembrouck Bieke 92 BEL DZV 13:24.39 280
100m: 1:33.51 1:33.51 300m: 4:57.67 1:43.12 500m: 8:21.83 1:41.66 700m: 11:46.67 1:42.32
200m: 3:14.55 1:41.04 400m: 6:40.17 1:42.50 600m: 10:04.35 1:42.52 800m: 13:24.39 1:37.72

35 - 39 years, Men

1. Vaernewyck Jonathan 86 BEL DZV 10:39.03 474
100m: 1:12.62 1:12.62 300m: 3:53.79 1:21.03 500m: 6:36.19 1:21.27 700m: 9:20.31 1:22.05
200m: 2:32.76 1:20.14 400m: 5:14.92 1:21.13 600m: 7:58.26 1:22.07 800m: 10:39.03 1:18.72

2. D'Hondt Xavier 90 BEL CNBA 11:34.31 369
100m: 1:16.98 1:16.98 300m: 4:12.42 1:28.85 500m: 7:11.45 1:29.84 700m: 10:10.79 1:29.09
200m: 2:43.57 1:26.59 400m: 5:41.61 1:29.19 600m: 8:41.70 1:30.25 800m: 11:34.31 1:23.52

3. London Frederic 86 BEL Vn 11:43.16 356
100m: 1:23.36 1:23.36 300m: 4:21.08 1:29.19 500m: 7:19.51 1:29.26 700m: 10:16.98 1:28.65
200m: 2:51.89 1:28.53 400m: 5:50.25 1:29.17 600m: 8:48.33 1:28.82 800m: 11:43.16 1:26.18

35 - 39 years, Women

1. Heteren van Nanda 89 NED PSV 11:32.02 497
100m: 1:22.68 1:22.68 300m: 4:18.72 1:27.88 500m: 7:14.14 1:28.12 700m: 10:08.50 1:26.62
200m: 2:50.84 1:28.16 400m: 5:46.02 1:27.30 600m: 8:41.88 1:27.74 800m: 11:32.02 1:23.52
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BC Masters 50m 2025
Kortrijk, 1 - 2/5/2025

Event 7, 800m Freestyle

40 - 44 years, Men

1. De Poorter Bram 84 BEL SWEM 9:49.18 671
100m: 1:11.06 1:11.06 300m: 3:40.38 1:14.81 500m: 6:09.23 1:14.17 700m: 8:37.26 1:14.20
200m: 2:25.57 1:14.51 400m: 4:55.06 1:14.68 600m: 7:23.06 1:13.83 800m: 9:49.18 1:11.92

2. De Pauw Stijn 84 BEL DZV 10:39.36 525
100m: 1:13.23 1:13.23 300m: 3:54.49 1:21.65 500m: 6:38.91 1:22.02 700m: 9:23.36 1:21.99
200m: 2:32.84 1:19.61 400m: 5:16.89 1:22.40 600m: 8:01.37 1:22.46 800m: 10:39.36 1:16.00

3. Matte Steven 85 BEL ZNA 11:29.52 418
100m: 1:19.70 1:19.70 300m: 4:11.75 1:26.56 500m: 7:06.67 1:27.23 700m: 10:02.51 1:27.94
200m: 2:45.19 1:25.49 400m: 5:39.44 1:27.69 600m: 8:34.57 1:27.90 800m: 11:29.52 1:27.01

4. Anthonissen Tom 84 BEL SWEM 15:24.83 173
100m: 1:38.85 1:38.85 300m: 5:31.37 1:58.26 500m: 700m: 14:21.08
200m: 3:33.11 1:54.26 400m: 600m: 800m: 15:24.83 1:03.75

40 - 44 years, Women

1. De Wever Griet 85 BEL MEGA 12:20.95 385
100m: 1:24.15 1:24.15 300m: 4:28.99 1:33.77 500m: 7:39.39 1:35.34 700m: 10:49.06 1:34.14
200m: 2:55.22 1:31.07 400m: 6:04.05 1:35.06 600m: 9:14.92 1:35.53 800m: 12:20.95 1:31.89

45 - 49 years, Men

1. Rutten Ben 76 BEL Fast 9:49.82 688
100m: 1:10.60 1:10.60 300m: 3:39.86 1:14.85 500m: 6:09.02 1:14.35 700m: 8:37.07 1:14.00
200m: 2:25.01 1:14.41 400m: 4:54.67 1:14.81 600m: 7:23.07 1:14.05 800m: 9:49.82 1:12.75

2. Arnauts Bert 79 BEL BLITS 10:40.51 537
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 3:57.10 1:21.64 500m: 6:39.97 1:20.61 700m: 9:22.93 1:20.46
200m: 2:35.46 1:21.92 400m: 5:19.36 1:22.26 600m: 8:02.47 1:22.50 800m: 10:40.51 1:17.58

3. Joinneau Cedric 76 BEL DM 12:45.63 314
100m: 1:27.44 1:27.44 300m: 4:40.32 1:37.28 500m: 7:56.07 1:37.75 700m: 11:10.99 1:36.94
200m: 3:03.04 1:35.60 400m: 6:18.32 1:38.00 600m: 9:34.05 1:37.98 800m: 12:45.63 1:34.64

4. Somers Sven 78 BEL KST 12:51.30 307
100m: 1:28.72 1:28.72 300m: 4:40.78 1:36.45 500m: 7:57.34 1:38.42 700m: 11:12.82 1:37.19
200m: 3:04.33 1:35.61 400m: 6:18.92 1:38.14 600m: 9:35.63 1:38.29 800m: 12:51.30 1:38.48

45 - 49 years, Women

1. Kettenmeyer-Reuland Carole 78 LUX SCDE 10:22.81 694
100m: 1:14.43 1:14.43 300m: 3:51.17 1:18.30 500m: 6:27.62 1:17.93 700m: 9:04.96 1:18.87
200m: 2:32.87 1:18.44 400m: 5:09.69 1:18.52 600m: 7:46.09 1:18.47 800m: 10:22.81 1:17.85

2. Verhoeff Chantal 79 NED OLDD 11:41.33 486
100m: 1:20.62 1:20.62 300m: 4:17.79 1:28.84 500m: 7:15.89 1:29.10 700m: 10:14.20 1:29.11
200m: 2:48.95 1:28.33 400m: 5:46.79 1:29.00 600m: 8:45.09 1:29.20 800m: 11:41.33 1:27.13

3. Venema Jessica 79 NED GZCDONK 11:57.73 453
100m: 1:21.40 1:21.40 300m: 4:20.22 1:30.02 500m: 7:23.96 1:32.62 700m: 10:29.25 1:32.49
200m: 2:50.20 1:28.80 400m: 5:51.34 1:31.12 600m: 8:56.76 1:32.80 800m: 11:57.73 1:28.48

50 - 54 years, Men

1. Delbrouck Manuel 72 BEL Helios 10:41.07 581
100m: 1:15.89 1:15.89 300m: 3:56.45 1:20.56 500m: 6:39.38 1:21.57 700m: 9:22.52 1:21.76
200m: 2:35.89 1:20.00 400m: 5:17.81 1:21.36 600m: 8:00.76 1:21.38 800m: 10:41.07 1:18.55
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BC Masters 50m 2025
Kortrijk, 1 - 2/5/2025

Event 7, 800m Freestyle

50 - 54 years, Women

1. Joling Liselotte 75 NED PSV 10:10.59 831
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 300m: 3:45.61 1:15.86 500m: 6:19.48 1:16.70 700m: 8:55.00 1:18.00
200m: 2:29.75 1:16.66 400m: 5:02.78 1:17.17 600m: 7:37.00 1:17.52 800m: 10:10.59 1:15.59

55 - 59 years, Men

1. Piret Benoit 69 BEL W 13:05.01 325
100m: 1:28.10 1:28.10 300m: 4:47.04 1:40.13 500m: 8:08.80 1:40.67 700m: 11:29.82 1:40.39
200m: 3:06.91 1:38.81 400m: 6:28.13 1:41.09 600m: 9:49.43 1:40.63 800m: 13:05.01 1:35.19

2. Callens Jean-Claude 67 FRA DM 14:48.26 224
100m: 300m: 9:14.64 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 14:48.26 5:33.62 600m: 800m: 14:48.26

3. Van Uytven Marc 66 BEL Fast 16:37.12 158
100m: 1:44.04 1:44.04 300m: 5:58.80 2:09.16 500m: 10:18.85 2:10.95 700m: 14:38.49 2:08.62
200m: 3:49.64 2:05.60 400m: 8:07.90 2:09.10 600m: 12:29.87 2:11.02 800m: 16:37.12 1:58.63

55 - 59 years, Women

1. Groot Bianca 70 NED MSVZ 11:40.48 581
100m: 1:19.19 1:19.19 300m: 4:11.24 1:26.27 500m: 7:06.83 1:28.19 700m: 10:13.51 1:26.32
200m: 2:44.97 1:25.78 400m: 5:38.64 1:27.40 600m: 8:47.19 1:40.36 800m: 11:40.48 1:26.97

2. Dubus Lucy 69 BEL DM 13:24.15 384
100m: 1:31.24 1:31.24 300m: 4:55.11 1:42.59 500m: 8:19.14 1:41.98 700m: 11:44.42 1:42.96
200m: 3:12.52 1:41.28 400m: 6:37.16 1:42.05 600m: 10:01.46 1:42.32 800m: 13:24.15 1:39.73

3. Van de Moortel Kristien 69 BEL Shark 14:03.41 333
100m: 1:40.69 1:40.69 300m: 5:12.54 1:46.08 500m: 8:44.93 1:46.01 700m: 12:19.92 1:47.32
200m: 3:26.46 1:45.77 400m: 6:58.92 1:46.38 600m: 10:32.60 1:47.67 800m: 14:03.41 1:43.49

4. Delaere Sabine 69 BEL DM 14:04.90 331
100m: 1:37.76 1:37.76 300m: 5:11.01 1:47.21 500m: 8:46.15 1:47.54 700m: 12:20.41 1:47.04
200m: 3:23.80 1:46.04 400m: 6:58.61 1:47.60 600m: 10:33.37 1:47.22 800m: 14:04.90 1:44.49

5. Dok van Annette 68 NED MSVZ 15:32.89 246
100m: 1:46.71 1:46.71 300m: 5:39.52 1:57.06 500m: 700m: 13:37.90 2:00.82
200m: 3:42.46 1:55.75 400m: 600m: 11:37.08 800m: 15:32.89 1:54.99

60 - 64 years, Men

1. Aerts Davy 64 BEL Shark 11:17.68 567
100m: 1:21.68 1:21.68 300m: 4:13.92 1:26.26 500m: 7:04.30 1:24.60 700m: 9:53.94 1:24.40
200m: 2:47.66 1:25.98 400m: 5:39.70 1:25.78 600m: 8:29.54 1:25.24 800m: 11:17.68 1:23.74

60 - 64 years, Women

1. Theate Francoise 63 BEL CCM 11:32.76 670
100m: 1:20.49 1:20.49 300m: 4:15.12 1:27.57 500m: 7:09.94 1:27.43 700m: 10:05.62 1:28.05
200m: 2:47.55 1:27.06 400m: 5:42.51 1:27.39 600m: 8:37.57 1:27.63 800m: 11:32.76 1:27.14

65 - 69 years, Men

1. Van Cauteren Marc 58 BEL SWEM 13:44.83 364
100m: 13:44.83 13:44.83 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 15:17.47 1:32.64 400m: 600m: 800m: 13:44.83

2. Jullien Guy 57 BEL Helios 14:58.94 281
100m: 1:51.32 1:51.32 300m: 5:38.40 1:53.71 500m: 9:24.82 1:52.63 700m: 13:10.30 1:51.64
200m: 3:44.69 1:53.37 400m: 7:32.19 1:53.79 600m: 11:18.66 1:53.84 800m: 14:58.94 1:48.64

3. Pantekoek Andre 58 NED PSV 15:58.17 232
100m: 1:49.71 1:49.71 300m: 5:51.34 2:01.21 500m: 9:56.46 2:03.85 700m: 14:01.55 2:02.45
200m: 3:50.13 2:00.42 400m: 7:52.61 2:01.27 600m: 11:59.10 2:02.64 800m: 15:58.17 1:56.62
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BC Masters 50m 2025
Kortrijk, 1 - 2/5/2025

Event 7, 800m Freestyle

70 - 74 years, Men

1. Schelfaut Filip 51 BEL Stw 14:49.75 326
100m: 1:35.38 1:35.38 300m: 5:21.47 1:54.93 500m: 9:11.61 1:54.16 700m: 12:59.85 1:53.52
200m: 3:26.54 1:51.16 400m: 7:17.45 1:55.98 600m: 11:06.33 1:54.72 800m: 14:49.75 1:49.90

2. Hohenbichler Michael 53 GER CNSW 21:49.46 102
100m: 2:36.96 2:36.96 300m: 8:13.85 2:47.66 500m: 13:42.87 2:43.91 700m: 19:08.99 2:40.24
200m: 5:26.19 2:49.23 400m: 10:58.96 2:45.11 600m: 16:28.75 2:45.88 800m: 21:49.46 2:40.47

70 - 74 years, Women

1. Van Cant Maryse 54 BEL BRABO 23:56.39 99
100m: 2:33.58 2:33.58 300m: 8:42.51 3:05.58 500m: 14:54.98 3:06.00 700m: 21:05.38 3:02.99
200m: 5:36.93 3:03.35 400m: 11:48.98 3:06.47 600m: 18:02.39 3:07.41 800m: 23:56.39 2:51.01

80 - 84 years, Men

1. Hanou Rob 43 NED PSV 17:12.13 324
100m: 2:04.60 2:04.60 300m: 6:31.28 2:13.08 500m: 10:51.44 2:10.22 700m: 15:08.81 2:07.74
200m: 4:18.20 2:13.60 400m: 8:41.22 2:09.94 600m: 13:01.07 2:09.63 800m: 17:12.13 2:03.32

20 - 24 years, Women

1. Vinck Lore 02 BEL MEGA 11:15.40 472
100m: 1:19.23 1:19.23 300m: 4:10.13 1:25.74 500m: 7:02.26 1:26.23 700m: 9:53.89 1:25.47
200m: 2:44.39 1:25.16 400m: 5:36.03 1:25.90 600m: 8:28.42 1:26.16 800m: 11:15.40 1:21.51


